Spectrum Miniature LED Pro Spotlights
Spectrum Miniature LED Pro
Quality retail & exhibition lighting systems
tel: (0161) 207 3355  fax: (0161) 207 3356  www.display-lighting.com See Displays in a New Light
Design & manufacture of specialist lighting
DESIGNBE
ST
 O

 O
FUK
How To Order
tel: (0161) 207 3355  fax: (0161) 207 3356  www.display-lighting.com See Displays in a New Light
Spectrum Miniature LED Pro Spotlight
1.5W - S252, S352, S452, S552
3W - S242, S342, S442, S542
LED Appearance
Cool White - CW
Neutral White - NW
Warm White - WW
Finishes
White - 01
Black - 02
Polished Chrome - 03
Polished Brass - 04
Brushed Chrome - 05
Order Codes
Please select one reference number from each category. For example - S452.NW.03
Code
LED/350-3L
LED/350-12L
LED/350-18L
Description
350mA 3W LED Driver
350mA 12W LED Driver
350mA 18W LED Driver
No. of Spotlights
1 to 2
2 to 8
4 to 12
350mA Constant Current
Code
LED/700-3L
LED/700-12L
LED/700-18L
LED/700-36L
Description
700mA 3W LED Driver
700mA 12W LED Driver
700mA 18W LED Driver
700mA 36W LED Driver
No. of Spotlights
1
2 to 4
2 to 6
4 to 12
700mA Constant Current
Drivers for Spectrum Miniature LED Pro